

**In the Court of the Judicial Magistrate,
Sadar, Darjeeling**

Present : Sri Dibyendu Nath
Judicial Magistrate, Darjeeling

G.R. case No.86 / 2013

CIS Regd. No.93 / 2017

Order NO.46 dated 19.11.2018

Today is fixed for framing of charge

The sole accused person is absent without any steps.

To 20.12.2018 for framing of charge.

Sd/- J.M. Darjeeling.