

G. R. Case No.86 / 2013

CIS Regd. No.93 / 2017

Order NO.61 dated 26.03.2020

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Court could not function as per the Notification of Ld. High Court, Calcutta due to pandemic of Covid-19. Hence, the case is adjourned for the day.

To 22.07.2020 for ER of WA.

Sd/- J.M.