

GR case No.86/2013
Reg no.93/2022
JO Code WB01349

Order no.95
Dated 01/11/2022

Today is fixed for evidence before Charge.
Sole accused Jag Jiwan chettri is absent by filing
Petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C .
Issue summons upon PRW 4 and PRW 5 .
BC II to comply.
fix 30.11.2022 for evidence before Charge.