

GR Case No.86/2013
(regn no.111/2021)
JO Code WB01349

Order No.99
Dated 24.03.2023

Today is fixed for ER of W.A .
Issue W.A against the accused Jag Jiwan B.K
BC II to comply.
Fix 18.05.2023 for ER of W.A