

+

GR No.86/2013
Reg no.93/2017
JO Code WB01349

Order no.18
Dated 16/06/2023

Today is fixed for ER of WP &A .

Received report from SI Raju Subba Jorebunglow P.S ,Darjeeling alongwith original Proclamation, stating that he has complied the order of Proclamation.

Let the same be kept with the record.

P.O is on leave.

Fix 19.07.2023 for necessary order.