

+

GR No.86/2013
Reg no.93/2017
JO Code WB01349

Order no.103
Dated 19/07/2023

Today is fixed for necessary order.

P.O is on leave.

Ld.Principal Magistrate is in charge.

Fix 02.08.2023 for necessary order.