

GR 86/2013
Reg no. 17/2017
JO Code WB00979

Order no. 123

Dated 18.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of Jag Jivan Biswakarma (if on bail)

Ld APP is present.

The accused namely Jag Jivan Biswakarma is present by filing hazira along with the Ld. Advocate

No SR is received nor any witness is present

Issue summon of PRW 01 and PRW 02

BC II to comply.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

I am in charge

Fix **29.07.2026** for appearance of the accused and evidence

D & C by me

Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling

Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling